
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

611 

65 

111 

64 

59 

0 

212 

66 

7 

138 

89 

13 

68 

33 

412 

10 

173 

911 

272 

57 

12 

777 

94 

74 

35 

42 

75 

868 

43 

61 

119 

118 

209 

71 

1 

247 

70 

Name 
Dirk Mester 

Ray Buchmann 

Onno Bitter 

Michel Eigenmann 

Miran Kovac 

Jürgen Müller 

Sven Schiron 

Lars Lanfranchi 

Thomas Deisenhofer 

Peter Hünlich 

Albert Nievergelt 

Sascha Walpen 

Samuel Kielbassa 

Keoma Dreier 

Marco Wichmann 

Martino 

Christian Trott 

Andreas Aregger 

Ewald Buk 

Achim Brugger 

Axel Krauth 

Kai Gotz 

Christian Steurer 

Lucas Springmann 

Norbert Janko 

Benjamin Merz 

Tuncay Bür 

Bilal Türkoglu 

Klaus Merz 

Olaf Brüggemann 

Michael Schmeddinghoff 

Martin Brandau 

Lutz Reichelt 

Marco Zellhöfer 

Simon Gliese 

Damian Drescher 

Xavier Gonzalez 

Class 

SB 

SB Old 

SB 

SSP 

SSP Old 

Old 

SB 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Old 

SB 

SSP 

SSP 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SB Old 

Old 

SB 

SB 

SSP 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SB 

Old 

Old 

SB 

SB 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Best Tm 

1:35.030 

1:36.276 

1:36.467 

1:37.494 

1:37.513 

1:37.527 

1:37.663 

1:37.721 

1:37.772 

1:38.207 

1:38.653 

1:38.864 

1:39.272 

1:39.300 

1:39.453 

1:39.674 

1:39.740 

1:39.755 

1:39.817 

1:39.874 

1:40.157 

1:40.305 

1:40.391 

1:41.055 

1:41.198 

1:41.311 

1:41.429 

1:41.644 

1:41.750 

1:41.893 

1:41.988 

1:42.520 

1:43.039 

1:43.281 

1:43.722 

1:43.774 

1:44.141 

Diff 

1.246 

1.437 

2.464 

2.483 

2.497 

2.633 

2.691 

2.742 

3.177 

3.623 

3.834 

4.242 

4.270 

4.423 

4.644 

4.710 

4.725 

4.787 

4.844 

5.127 

5.275 

5.361 

6.025 

6.168 

6.281 

6.399 

6.614 

6.720 

6.863 

6.958 

7.490 

8.009 

8.251 

8.692 

8.744 

9.111 

Gap 

1.246 

0.191 

1.027 

0.019 

0.014 

0.136 

0.058 

0.051 

0.435 

0.446 

0.211 

0.408 

0.028 

0.153 

0.221 

0.066 

0.015 

0.062 

0.057 

0.283 

0.148 

0.086 

0.664 

0.143 

0.113 

0.118 

0.215 

0.106 

0.143 

0.095 

0.532 

0.519 

0.242 

0.441 

0.052 

0.367 

Motorcycle 

S1000R 

CBR1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

ZX6R 

GSXR 600 

DUC Pani 

KTM RC8 

ZX6R 

ZX6R 

R6 

R1 

GSXR1000 

R6 

ZX6R 

ZX10R 

GSXR1000 

R 

CBR1000RR 

CBR1000 

CBR900 

R1 

ZX10R 

ZX6R 

S1000RR 

ZX10R 

ZX10R 

GSXR1000 

GSXR 750 

GSXR1000 

GSXR1000 

ZX10R 

R6 

R6 

R6 

R6 

Team 

MSD-Steeldesign 

HMC-Hannover 

Miko Racing 

HMC-Hannover 

Heinrichmeyer Racing 

Niefi 

Transit 06 

Kielbassa-Racing 

DREIER-RACING-Team

HMC-Hannover 

S&B 

WWI Red Valley MX-Te

Buk-Racing Team 

WWI Red Valley MX-Te

Kielbassa Racing 

Team Merz 

Easy Motorbikes Racin

Team Merz 

Fast Cake Racing Team

Zellhöfer Racing 

Stracke Racing 

T
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

No. 

88 

298 

60 

14 

4 

80 

15 

73 

819 

38 

227 

18 

24 

27 

40 

204 

17 

90 

34 

134 

5 

23 

85 

737 

16 

859 

3 

385 

2 

47 

100 

76 

180 

174 

79 

102 

54 

Name 
Helmut Hollmichel 

Christian Aigner 

Bernhard Mende 

Georg Thöne 

Randolf Dreier 

Andreas Durchdenwald 

Markus Drull 

Eduard Degner 

Mario Topfe 

Manfred Bruder 

Erwin Moro 

David Schneider 

Steffen Herget 

Florian Töpler 

Oliver Elsinger 

Rainer Wagner 

Oliver Berchtold 

Hakan Banbek 

Christopher Ducke 

Bobi Parabak 

Andreas Ludwig 

Dominik Nolte 

Alexander Schäfer 

Sebastian Niggl 

Markus Brütsch 

Ewald Stemmer 

Hans Cöllen 

Musa Erdogan 

Christoph 

Benjamin Knewekner 

Patrick Wiemer 

Pascal Eckert 

Markus Bruckmeier 

Alexander Mayer 

Lukas Schneider 

Markus Koper 

Stefan Held 

Class 

SB Old 

SB 

Old 

Old 

Old 

2h 

SB 

SSP 

SB 

SB Old 

SB Old 

SSP 

SB 

SB 

BOT 

SSP 

SSP 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SSP Old 

SB 

Old 

SSP 

SB 

SSP 

SB 

SB 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SB 

SB 

Best Tm 

1:45.034 

1:45.140 

1:45.355 

1:46.132 

1:46.195 

1:46.274 

1:46.427 

1:46.586 

1:46.731 

1:46.807 

1:46.933 

1:47.415 

1:47.768 

1:47.797 

1:47.825 

1:48.065 

1:48.210 

1:48.311 

1:49.060 

1:49.226 

1:49.384 

1:49.439 

1:49.460 

1:49.468 

1:49.668 

1:49.683 

1:49.901 

1:50.031 

1:50.426 

1:50.571 

1:50.939 

1:50.961 

1:51.449 

1:51.677 

1:51.701 

1:51.862 

1:52.811 

Diff 

10.004 

10.110 

10.325 

11.102 

11.165 

11.244 

11.397 

11.556 

11.701 

11.777 

11.903 

12.385 

12.738 

12.767 

12.795 

13.035 

13.180 

13.281 

14.030 

14.196 

14.354 

14.409 

14.430 

14.438 

14.638 

14.653 

14.871 

15.001 

15.396 

15.541 

15.909 

15.931 

16.419 

16.647 

16.671 

16.832 

17.781 

Gap 

0.893 

0.106 

0.215 

0.777 

0.063 

0.079 

0.153 

0.159 

0.145 

0.076 

0.126 

0.482 

0.353 

0.029 

0.028 

0.240 

0.145 

0.101 

0.749 

0.166 

0.158 

0.055 

0.021 

0.008 

0.200 

0.015 

0.218 

0.130 

0.395 

0.145 

0.368 

0.022 

0.488 

0.228 

0.024 

0.161 

0.949 

Motorcycle 

GSXR1000 

ZX10R 

RSV Mille 

KTM990 

ZX10R 

FZS1000 

CBR1000RR 

Triumph 675 

GSXR 750 

RSV Mille 

GSXR600 

RSV1000 

CBR1000 

RSV Mille 

ZX6R 

CBR600RR 

ZX10R 

CBR1000RR 

ZX10R 

DUC 916 

Honda CBR 1000 R

DUC1098 

ZX6R 

GSXR1000 

CBR1000RR 

Honda CBR 600 

CBR1000RR 

GSXR750 

R6 

R6 

CBR600RR 

GSXR1000 

R1 

Team 

DREIER-RACING-Team

Inn-Racing 

Stracke Racing 

Easy Motorbikes Racin

Sebi Racing Team 

Kopa Racing 

T
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Pos 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

No. 

893 

999 

668 

271 

19 

185 

729 

707 

8 

293 

77 

126 

91 

133 

189 

21 

6 

83 

99 

86 

669 

25 

81 

1111 

92 

55 

39 

307 

Name 
Fabian Wittwer 

Rene Wagner 

Lothar Kneucker 

Andreas Zimmer 

Patrick Wittmann 

Reiner Mugele 

Zvonko Jurić 

Yannik Lange 

Jacky Schmitz 

Eric Niemeier 

Patrick Schmidt 

Jochua Dapper 

Benjamin Zink 

Christian Werner 

Josef Schmelz 

Mahir Kuzu 

Oliver Müller 

Nadine Scheck 

Hans Rode 

Berdomas Angel 

Georg Schloegl 

Erkan Demir 

Peter Engelhardt 

Andrea Durchdenwald 

Daniel Kreuzhuber 

Orhan Olgun 

Sandro Wagner 

Manuel Mauthofer 

Class 

SSP 

SSP 

SB 

SSP 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SSP 

Old 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SB 

Old 

SSP 

SB 

SB 

SSP 

SSP 

SB 

SB 

2h 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SB 

Best Tm 

1:53.067 

1:53.332 

1:53.773 

1:53.981 

1:54.390 

1:54.457 

1:54.458 

1:54.734 

1:54.985 

1:55.851 

1:56.010 

1:56.028 

1:56.477 

1:57.342 

1:58.811 

1:59.428 

2:00.733 

2:00.741 

2:01.146 

2:03.893 

2:05.141 

2:10.797 

2:16.340 

2:24.566 

Diff 

18.037 

18.302 

18.743 

18.951 

19.360 

19.427 

19.428 

19.704 

19.955 

20.821 

20.980 

20.998 

21.447 

22.312 

23.781 

24.398 

25.703 

25.711 

26.116 

28.863 

30.111 

35.767 

41.310 

49.536 

Gap 

0.256 

0.265 

0.441 

0.208 

0.409 

0.067 

0.001 

0.276 

0.251 

0.866 

0.159 

0.018 

0.449 

0.865 

1.469 

0.617 

1.305 

0.008 

0.405 

2.747 

1.248 

5.656 

5.543 

8.226 

Motorcycle 

R6 

ZX6R 

R1 

ZX6R 

R1 

GSXR1000 

GSXR 1000 

R6 

S1000R 

R6 

ZX6R 

CBR600RR 

R6 

R1 

R1 

R6 

GSXR 750 

ZX10R 

ZX6R 

ZX6R 

GSXR 750 

CBR1000RR 

Street triple 

GSXR600 

ZX6R 

ZX6R 

CBR1000RR 

Team 

Biker Street Scene 

Buk-Racing Team 

Toepfel 

Rheinhessen Racing 

Rheinhessen Racing 

Rheinhessen Racing 

Bald&Heller 

Kielbassa Racing 

Fast Cake Racing Team

Team Kaya 

Kielbassa-Racing 

Inn-Racing 

Easy Motorbikes Racin

Kopa Racing 

T

Sorted on Best Lap time
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